
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-10-2024
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
“Alto Hospicio esla comuna más interesante para nosotros dentro de la Región;

6
865,0
$ 519.870

3.600
10.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-10-2024
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
“Alto Hospicio esla comuna más interesante para nosotros dentro de la Región;

7
895,7
$ 538.345

3.600
10.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


